The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FAIRFAX MUTUAL AID 2026-03-01 to 2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $7,422.90
2026-03-02 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/23 to 3/1 txn NQHw7]JK -$98.86 $7,324.04
2026-03-02 Donation from Nate Hart txn QmHgLEE $25.00 $7,349.04
2026-03-02 Dbig 5 txn K9HG]J70 -$220.51 $7,128.53
2026-03-02 costco run txn vgHQmrR -$416.61 $6,711.92
2026-03-02 ralpsh txn ZeHP]89 -$163.75 $6,548.17
2026-03-03 Donation from Christopher Jobson txn AWHoxQk $37.64 $6,585.81
2026-03-03 Donation from Victoria Pierce txn qkH4Gee $21.51 $6,607.32
2026-03-04 Donation from Andrew Heaney txn EyHv2bk $40.00 $6,647.32
2026-03-05 Donation from Walt Holcombe txn gnHbbeX $50.00 $6,697.32
2026-03-05 Donation from Lisa and Andy Howard txn oyHPnJX $500.00 $7,197.32
2026-03-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/2 to 3/8 txn S5wH8b70 -$47.19 $7,150.13
2026-03-09 Donation from Rhonda Hayter txn 1ZHVMEw $25.00 $7,175.13
2026-03-12 Donation from Sarah Willson txn vgHQBeK $40.00 $7,215.13
2026-03-16 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/9 to 3/15 txn wNHpnEG -$4.55 $7,210.58
2026-03-19 Donation from Felisha Miles txn zVHKrpM $1,378.00 $8,588.58
2026-03-19 Donation from Julie Bennett txn OXHgrdb $30.00 $8,618.58
2026-03-23 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/16 to 3/22 txn XGHOVmMQ -$98.56 $8,520.02
2026-03-24 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn_GkHg500 $268.82  $8,788.84
2026-03-26 Donation from morgan bennett txn nEHk9AM $5.00 $8,793.84
2026-03-26 Donation from Keegan Pedersen txn 78Hg6Vw $16.13 $8,809.97
2026-03-26 Donation from Christopher Masselli txn EyHvV6Az $50.00 $8,859.97
2026-03-30 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/23 to 3/29 txn xQHOL7P -$23.79 $8,836.18
2026-03-30 Donation from Nate Hart txn GkHgKgm $25.00 $8,861.18

WITHDRAWN: $1,073.82. DEPOSITED: $2,512.10. $8,861.18

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Fairfax Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



